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MONDAY

Choir Singing at
Windmill Manor

TUESDAY

16

Year 5/6 Xmas Concert
at Church (2pm)

WEDNESDAY

* .ag*

Year 3/4 Xmas Concet:!7

at School (9.15am)

Christmas Community
Dinner

THURSDAY

Christmas Jumper
Day

Christmas Lunch
BOOK ON HERE

Christmas Sing-off

o a -
FRIDAY

Rocksteady Concert
(10am)

LAST DAY OF
TERM

Class Assemblies

Football Tournament

We will now be having weekly class assembles where we
welcome parents to come in too! Assemblies will be at
10.45am and will be on the following days:

e Thursday 11th December- Chestnut Class
e Tuesday 13th January- Birch Class
e Tuesday 20th January- Willow Class
e Tuesday 27th January- Beech Class

A big congratulations to our Year 5/6 Girls
Football team who attended the Oxted Football

Christmas Riddle

"I’'m often stuck but never caught,
I’'m colourful, thin, and easily bought.
I mark the page without a fuss,

tournament
yesterday. They
won 3 games and
drew 2 games,

At Christmas, | might peek out of a gift for us."
Q)
Whal's on next week? |
Monday - Flu Immunisations Spm Stars  Music Stars
-C
Jacob Emily
Tuesday - ts Evening Nell / Talia Joseph
Thursday - Chri P mas Jumper Day
- Chestnut Class Assembly W]@l@@ \W]’]g]’]@[ﬂ]@m@g
Friday - Rocksteady Concert (10am) Bhis Walf terw's Valye is...... RINDHESS
U Chestnut Thomas
Holly Sadie-Joy
A STENYT  Sophie REBLH Marlie Oak Eva
YR OL Ly Arthur  B-RGWH Darcy Beech Heath
QK Jenny  NEAALLON Taya Birch Lacey-Ann
%%F&% Eesa Willow Talia



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScDHj-UOhbcVhxRyGoOhGkG7o7h2S21xjH97bTks887Fsi6yw/viewform?usp=header
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AUTUMN TERM 25/26

Monday 8th December 2025

Flu Vaccinations

Thursday 11th December

Christmas Jumper Day

Friday 12th December 2025 (10am)

Rocksteady Concert

Tuesday 16th December 2025 2pm

Year 5/6 Christmas Concert

Wednesday 17th December 2025 9.15am
Wednesday 17th December 2025
Thursday 18th December

Friday 19th December 2025

Monday 22nd December 2025

Year 3/4 Christmas Concert
Christmas Community Dinner
Christmas Lunch
Last Day of Term
Sports Elite Christmas Camp

SPRING TERM 25/26
Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day
Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term
19th - 21st January 2026 Year 5 Bowles Residential
Thursday 12th February 2026 Escape Room Experience
16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term
Tuesday 24th February 2026 Young Voices Concert
Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Netball Competition
Thursday 12th March 2026 Class Photos
Thursday 26th March 2026 Year 3/4 Cross Country
Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term

SUMMER TERM 25/26
Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term
Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 3/4 Football
25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term
Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day
Wednesday 17th June 2026 Athletics Competition
22nd—26th June 2026 Year 6 IOW Residential
Wednesday 1st July 2026 Cricket Competition
Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term

AUTUMN TERM 26/27
Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day
Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day
Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term

ACADEMY



